: 2015-03-01 ~ 2016-02-28 (:)

			. 2010 00 01	2010 02 20			(. ,
	()		()	()			
					0	0	0
15.03.18	20150318				418,220	0	418,220
15.04.09	20150409				3,396,015	0	3,814,235
15.10.28	20151028		,		280,220	0	4,094,455
15.10.28	20151028				100,000	0	4,194,455
15.12.30	20151230				300,000	0	4,494,455
16.01.07	20160107				200,000	0	4,694,455
16.02.03	20160203				500,000	0	5,194,455
16.02.05	20160205				100,000	0	5,294,455
16.02.05	4-1	2015			0	1,600,000	3,694,455
			1	1	5,294,455	1,600,000	3,694,455

1/1 : 2018-07-19